
Available to fill a pulpit:

Teaching Elders Phone Email

Earl Adams 601-850-8409 earlandrosie@msn.com

Larry Ferris 864-616-3101 larryferris01@gmail.com

Robert Hays 601-497-5452 robertehays@bellsouth.net

Wayne Herring 615-319-8252 wayneand6@gmail.com

Gary Johnson 334-224-2756 garyjohnson63@gmail.com

Don Malin 601-506-2497 richardmalin898@gmail.com

Billy Meenan 813-727-0487 billy@highlandspca.org

Troy Milliken 724-466-6616 troymilliken@hotmail.com

Larry Mills 601-968-8889 mills1331@bellsouth.net

Paul Nasekos 601-517-0497 paul@cefofmississippi.com

John Revell 469-212-2980 jrev424@yahoo.com

Bob Schwanebeck 601-490-1211 bobschwanebeck@gmail.com

Gary Sinclair 769-798-2430 garys@fpcjackson.org

Mark Spellman 601-978-0086 m_c_spellman@icloud.com

Ruling Elders

Will Montgomery 601-529-8448 wdm7144@gmail.com

Matt Vines 601-622-4380 mvines@jcalawfirm.com

Licentiate

James (Bebo) Elkin 601-259-9394 beboelkin46@gmail.com

John Fesko 760-670-6982 jfesko@rts.edu
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